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OFFICE GRAND LECTURER ROSTER (2012) 
 
 

Officer Position Phone Number Email Address 
    

Purnell J. Carter, 
Sr. 

Grand Lecturer 443-977-7145 Square_work357@hotmail.com  

Alfred E. Smith Deputy Grand Lecturer 443-623-5993 Alsmith141@verizon.net  
Otis Wilson Director of LOI 240-463-1914 myt9deuce@verizon.net  

Jonathan Goode-
Bey 

Asst. Grand Lecturer 410-499-2976 goodebey@yahoo.com  

Alfred A. Boseman Asst. Grand Lecturer 301-367-2004 ABoseman2@aol.com  
Christopher 

Williams 
Asst. Grand Lecturer 443-904-6926 Cwill74@yahoo.com  

Frank Wright Asst. Grand Lecturer 301-758-6713 Qdawg186@aol.com  
Jawann Graves LOI – Instructor 931-452-9266 jawann@gmail.com  

Alfred G. Moore LOI – Instructor 301-346-7770 lootman@comcast.net 
Eric Fussell LOI – WM / Baltimore 

Region 
443-622-5726 easye1162@yahoo.com  

Michael K. 
Johnson 

LOI – WM / Southern 
Region 

571-220-5832 michaelkjohnson@comcast.net  

Charles Copper LOI – WM / Eastern Region 410-673-2039 cccopper@verizon.net 
Vance Elbert ESPT – AGL Team Leader 410-742-3207 Vance20071@verizon.net 

Gregory D. Purnell ESPT – Team Member 410-251-4948 Purne11@aol.com  
James A. Briddell, 

Sr. 
ESPT – Team Member 410-651-3627 jabriddell@gmail.com  

Howard Ward ESPT – Team Member 443-366-8534 Kingdavid284@gmail.com  
Brantley 

Whittington 
ESPT – Team Member 410-742-1576 N/A 

Stanley Conyer Regional Grand Lecturer 
(Emeritus) 

410-599-0231 gacapt@comcast.net  

Gregory C. Daniels Asst. Grand Lecturer 
(Emeritus) 

410-320-5176 Fortitud@aol.com  

 
* ESPT – Eastern Shore Proficiency Team 

 
 
 
 


